Seller in and to all strips, gores, and any land lying in the bed of any street, road, or avenue open, 
proposed in front or adjoining the property; collectively hereinafter the "Property".       

2. CONSIDERATION / PURCHASE PRICE. The purchase price of the Property shall be 
Six Hundred Thirty Thousand and XX/100 ($630,000.00) Dollars and for any other valuable 
consideration as described in this Agreement (“Purchase Price”).  

4. CONVEYANCE AND DUE DILIGENCE PERIOD. The Purchaser shall perform all 
due diligence on the Property no later than thirty (30) days from the Effective Date, hereinafter